APN

06011000100
06011000200
06011000300
06011000400
06011000500
06011000600
06011000700
06011000800
06011000900
06011001000
06011001100
06011001200
06011001300
06011001400
06011001500
06011001600
06011001700
06011001800
06011001900
06011002000
06011002100
06011002200
06011002300
06011002400
06011002500
06011002600
06011002700
06011002800
06011002900
06011003000
06011003100
06011003200
06011003300

Owner

LITTRELL, JAMES AUSTIN & ELIZABETH
ZUNIGA, EMILLIANO M.& HERNANDEZ, S. L.
HAMILTON, ELLA L.

CUNNINGHAM, LEE R. & DORIS J.

JEMISON, DELOISE VAN FORD

MAYES ANDREWS, MARIANNA

WILLIS, ETTA M. & MORRIS, JAMES THOMAS JR. ET AL

GRIMSLEY, ALEXANDRIA MICHELLE
WILEY, BEN, JR. ET UX

OVERALL, EDNAF.

SOWELL, WILLIAM E. & WILLIE THERESA
PILLOW, JOHNELLA

WHITLOW, FANNIE B. MRS.
SHELTON, JERRY W. ET UX

DIXON, TRACY & ALEXIS RENEE

MOSS INVESTMENTS

METRO GOV'T BT BACK TAX SALE
HOMEOFCAPITAL, LLC

CAMPBELL, WILLT., SR. & BARBARA J.
SCHREIBER, KURT G. & NELDA B.
WHITELOW, LUTHER

GUTIERREZ, JESUS & GENOVEVA & LOPEZ, S.

SIMPSON, WILLENE
MCKEE, L. CLIFFORD, DR.
GREEN, LLOYD ET UX
FREEMAN, NADIRA
JONES, FRANK L., JR. ET UX
LLOYD, ARNOLD R. ET UX
TUCKER, SHERYL DENISE C.
BROWN, DAVID L. & BRENDA D.
DAVIS, JOHNNY B.
SOLOMON, SARAH

HILL, CHARLIE B. ET UX

PropAddr

237 KENNITH DR
233 KENNITH DR
229 KENNITH DR
225 KENNITH DR
221 KENNITH DR
217 KENNITH DR
2905 RICH ACRES DR
2901 RICH ACRES DR
2904 RICH ACRES DR
2900 RICH ACRES DR
209 KENNITH DR
205 KENNITH DR
2901 SUNSET DR
242 KENNITH DR
2909 LYNDALE DR
2905 LYNDALE DR
2901 LYNDALE DR
238 KENNITH DR
234 KENNITH DR
230 KENNITH DR
2903 STANWYCK DR
2904 STANWYCK DR
218 KENNITH DR
214 KENNITH DR
210 KENNITH DR
208 KENNITH DR
206 KENNITH DR
204 KENNITH DR
2818 SURF DR

200 KENNITH DR
2904 LYNDALE DR
2900 LYNDALE DR
2901 STANWYCK DR

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropState PropZip

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



06011003400
06011003500
06011003600
06011003700
06007000300
06007000800
06007000900
06007001000
06007001100
06007001200
06007001300
06007001400
06007001500
06007001600
06007002900
06007003000
06007003100
06007003200
06007003300
06007003400
06007003500
06007003600
06007003700
06007003800
06007003900
06007004000
06007004100
06007004200
06007004300
06007004400
06007004500
06007004600
06007004700
06007004800

FOWLER, WILLIAM E. & RACHEL D.

LEWIS, RICHARD A. SR.

ROGERS, DOUGLAS RAY

HILL, CAROL

DUONG, SON K. & LE, CAM H.

TRUCARE TRANSFORMATION

MOORE, SABRINA J.

SIMIYU, GLADYS

ROBINSON, W DANIEL & DANIEL L
WESTMORELAND, WILLIE & CAROLYN
DUONG, SON K. & LE, CAM H.

JORDAN, CORLIS FRANCES

ALLEN, MARY & KENNETH

BLACK, DORACE G.

METRO GOV'T BT BACK TAX SALE
CALLAHAN, LISA & CURTIS, DIANE & BARR, DEBORAH
HOLMES, DORA ANITA

LEWIS, GREGORY A. & LAURECE
CALLAHAN, LISA & CURTIS, DIANE & BARR, DEBORAH
RAYBURN, ANGELIA F.

WYATT, LEVON

FURLOW, ANITA R.

BAILEY, ELFRIEDA D.

FIELDS, BRADLEY S.

FIELDS, BRADLEY S.

WRIGHT, TIMOTHY L. ET UX

CHESTER PARTNERSHIP, GP

LOWE, RONALD E. ETUX

MCREYNOLDS, JULIE A.

GUTOWSKI, AMANDA & SOISTER, SHAWN
HYDE, RAY D. ETUX

PHILLIPS, D. R. ETUX

GLADNEY. ASIA

WEDGEWOOD, ZECHARIAH L & D'AMICO, MEGHAN S

2900 STANWYCK DR
2815 SURF DR

2816 SURF DR

2814 SURF DR

3029 HILLHURST DR
2945 LYNDALE DR
2949 LYNDALE DR
3013 HILLHURST DR
3017 HILLHURST DR
3021 HILLHURST DR
3025 HILLHURST DR
3024 HILLHURST DR
3020 HILLHURST DR
3016 HILLHURST DR
2930 WARRICK DR
2932 WARRICK DR
905 LYNDALE CT
2941 LYNDALE DR
2937 LYNDALE DR
2933 LYNDALE DR
2929 LYNDALE DR
2925 LYNDALE DR
2921 LYNDALE DR
245 KENNITH DR

0 KENNITH DR

2916 LYNDALE DR
2920 LYNDALE DR
2924 LYNDALE DR
2928 LYNDALE DR
2932 LYNDALE DR
2936 LYNDALE DR
2940 LYNDALE DR
2944 LYNDALE DR
3007 HILLHURST DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



06007004900
06007005000
06007005100
06007005200
06007005300
06007005400
06007005500
06007005600
06007005700
06007005800
06007005900
06007006000
06007006100
06007006200
06007006300
06007006400
06007006500
06007006600
06007006700
06007006800
06007006900
06007007000
06007007100
06007007200
06007007300
06007007400
06007007500
06007007600
06007007700
06007007800
06007007900
06007008000
06007008100
06007008200

LYNCH, JAMES A., JR.

ZUNIGA, REYNALDO M. & ACUNA, MARIBEL MONTOYA
BELL, ERIC & MARQUINTA

MACY, SCOTT & WILSON, JESSICA
BOND, MOLLY A. & VICTOR & VICKY
BLAIR-PAYNE, DEBORAH D.
GORDON, SCHONITA A.

BENSON, AMANDA

GARRETT, THOMAS & GOLDIE E.
WHITEHURST, TRECIA

GORDON, SCHONITA

BLINCO, MATTHEW PAUL

COX, RANDALL

DODSON, DORIS

SISKE, TANYA K.

BAXLEY, CHRIS

HUGHES, DELL B.

O'MALLEY FAMILY TRUST 1, THE
SMITH, STEPHEN

GREEN, STEVE & NINA

VM PRONTO, LLC

HARRIS, DEMETRICE & COOK, CYNTHIA & BROWNING, TIESSA
PRIDE, LOLITA D.

MCHANEY, HOWARD A. ET UX
HARRIS, KIWANIS L. & FREDERICK T.
THOMPSON, LARRY D., Il
MITCHELL, BENJAMIN S.

DOBBINS, RICKY

LARKIN, TRAVIS D.

BATTLE, VATARA

BYNUM, RICKY C. & RUBY L.
VILLAR, VERONICA

FREEMAN, RACHEL L.

REAGON, BILLY J.

3012 HILLHURST DR
3004 LYNDALE DR

3008 LYNDALE DR

3012 LYNDALE DR

3016 LYNDALE DR

3020 LYNDALE DR

3024 LYNDALE DR

3028 LYNDALE DR

3005 RICH ACRES DR
3001 RICH ACRES DR
3013 STANWYCK DR
3009 STANWYCK DR
3005 STANWYCK DR
3001 STANWYCK DR
3004 HILLHURST DR
3008 HILLHURST DR
3005 HILLHURST DR
3001 HILLHURST DR
2937 STANWYCK DR
2933 STANWYCK DR
2929 STANWYCK DR
2925 STANWYCK DR
2921 STANWYCK DR
2917 STANWYCK DR
2913 STANWYCK DR
2912 STANWYCK DR
2916 STANWYCK DR
2920 STANWYCK DR
2922 STANWYCK DR
2924 STANWYCK DR
2926 STANWYCK DR
2928 STANWYCK DR
2963 HILLHURST DR
2958 HILLHURST DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



06007008300
06007008400
06007008500
06007008600
06007008700
06007008800
06007008900
06007009000
06007009100
06007009200
06007009300
06007009400
06007009500
06007009600
06007009700
06007009800
06007009900
06007010000
06007010100
06007010200
06007010300
06007010400
06007010500
06007010600
06007010700
06007010800
06007010900
06007011000
06007011100
06007011200
06007011300
06007011401
06007011402
06007011501

SHUMATE, JOHN MICHAEL

HUFF, LIZZIE

NEWSOM, MARCOS ANTON

SMITH, NED D. & JAMIE D.

MACE, CHARLES W. & STRAVINSKA, SARAH
WILLIAMS, SHERRIE

OSBORNE, ROBERT V.,JR. & TAMMY L.
COOPER, ROBERT T.& SHEILAYY.

LOPEZ, RAMON

MEJIA, EDGAR PRIMERO & ERIKA MEJIA
SCHREIBER, KURT G. & NELDA B.
ADULLAM CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DUNCAN, DEBRA STREET & MICHAEL A.
MANUEL, RODERICK LYDELL SR.
MANUEL, TINA NICOLE

MCKELVEY, DANIEL & MOJAVERIAN, TARANEH
TWIGGS, PATRICIA A.

SNEED PROPERTIES, LLC

HALEY, RONNIE L.

MOCK, JOSHUA THOMAS & ERIN THERESA
LE, TRONG Q. & KIM P.

LE, NHUT QUANG & LANG HONG
ERIAMIATOE, JAMES FALUYI & ESTER O.
MESA VERDE ASSETS LLC

COLEMAN, RUFUS W. ET UX

FAULK BRIAN L & ALVIS, JACQUELYN
DANGERFIELD, YVONNE
WESTMORELAND, ALMA P.

WEBSTER, CUTRENA D.

MELLINGER, KATE

ESMON, JIMMIE M.

RANKIN, JOANN A.

ETHERIDGE, AARON R. & AMY H.

PRICE, WILLIAM

3004 STANWYCK DR
3008 STANWYCK DR
2941 RICH ACRES DR
2937 RICH ACRES DR
2933 RICH ACRES DR
2952 HILLHURST DR
2956 HILLHURST DR
2959 HILLHURST DR
2955 HILLHURST DR
2951 HILLHURST DR
2947 HILLHURST DR
2925 RICH ACRES DR
2921 RICH ACRES DR
2917 RICH ACRES DR
2913 RICH ACRES DR
2909 RICH ACRES DR
2908 RICH ACRES DR
2910 RICH ACRES DR
2912 RICH ACRES DR
2916 RICH ACRES DR
2920 RICH ACRES DR
2924 RICH ACRES DR
2944 HILLHURST DR
2932 RICH ACRES DR
2936 RICH ACRES DR
3000 RICH ACRES DR
3004 RICH ACRES DR
3008 RICH ACRES DR
3012 RICH ACRES DR
3016 RICH ACRES DR
3020 RICH ACRES DR
3102 STANWYCK DR
3104 STANWYCK DR
3106 STANWYCK DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



06007011502
06007011503
06007011700
06007011800
06007011900
06007012000
06007012100
06007012200
06007012300
06007012400
06007012500
06007012600
06007012700
06007012800
06007012900
06007013000
06007013100
06007013300
06007013400
06007013500
06007013600
06007013700
06007014300
06007014400
06008001300
06008001400
06008001500
06008001600

HOFFMAN, REBECCA H.

O'MALLEY FAMILY TRUST 1. THE

METRO GOV'T NE POWER BOARD
WADE, JEANNETTE

LOPEZ, CAROLINA & SANTIAGO

NASH, KELSEY & ELIZABETH

WHITE, JAMES A. ET UX

LEE, OMARAN & HOOD, HEATHER LEE
HODGE, ODIE J. & CATHY P.

LAWSON, ARTHUR & LEVADA

HASSLER, JOY & CHARLES

LEWIS, JOY D.

THOMPSON, SUZANNA ELISE

GRIFFITH, PALMER LEE & ADAM CHRISTOPHER
BEENE, PHILLIP L., JR. & JOSEPHINE P.
WATSON, VALERIE E.

LASTAVICH, BEAU DANIEL

MYERS, ROGER W. & MARGARET M.
OWEN, LLOYD T. & THELMA A.

DENNIS, ERIN ELIZABETH & KOSITZKE, CHARLES BEAU
MESA VERDE ASSETS, LLC

VANBUREN, WILLIAM E.,lll & TEWANNA D.
HOLT, EDWIN T. & GREGGORIA C.

WOOD, LEE KELLEY & CAROL L.

JACKSON, HILDA Z. & COY LEE

SPICER, KIMBERLY M.

HOPPER, SONDRA

WALKER, RILEY ET UX

3107 STANWYCK DR
3105 STANWYCK DR

2920 B HILLHURST DR

2920 HILLHURST DR
2924 HILLHURST DR
0 ROBB RD

2928 HILLHURST DR
2932 HILLHURST DR
2936 HILLHURST DR
2940 HILLHURST DR
2939 HILLHURST DR
2935 HILLHURST DR
2913 SUNSET DR
2911 SUNSET DR
2909 SUNSET DR
2907 SUNSET DR
2905 SUNSET DR
2906 SUNSET DR
2931 HILLHURST DR
2927 HILLHURST DR
2923 HILLHURST DR
2919 HILLHURST DR
2917 LYNDALE DR
3103 STANWYCK DR
2912 HILLHURST DR
2916 HILLHURST DR
2915 HILLHURST DR
2911 HILLHURST DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



